
 S. No.  Name  Amount Claimed  Amount Admitted 

1           Bank of Maharashtra 4,86,09,88,033                   4,86,09,88,033         
2            State Bank of India 2,53,04,17,397                   2,53,04,17,397         
3            Allahabad Bank 36,78,87,211                      36,78,87,211             
4           SBI Global Factors Ltd 28,37,24,770                      28,37,24,770             
5            Vijaya Bank - Now Bank of Baroda 24,67,78,793                      24,67,78,793             
6            Solapur Janata Sahakari Bank Limited 13,18,88,601                      13,18,88,601             
7            SREI Equipment Finance Limited 1,04,14,821                        1,04,14,821               

8           
 Bank Of India
(Fabtech Sugar Limited) 39,42,40,504                      39,42,40,504             

8,82,63,40,129                  8,82,63,40,129         Total

Fabtech Projects & Engineers Limited
 Secured Creditors


